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MONTH :- March YEAR :- 2023
BATCH :-Regular - 3rd year B.P.Th
SR.NO Day DATE TIME TOPIC Participative Techonology| ~ TEACHING METHODOLOGY NAME OF THE FACULTY | SIGN OF FACULTY
1 Wednesday 01-03-2023 | 2-3pm Knee Special test Small Group Discussion practical Demanstration Dr Neetu Mzahapatra
2 Wednesday 01-03-2023 | 3-4pm Cervical Special test Small Group Discussion Practical Demonstration Dr Bindu Sarfzare L_ﬂ,‘"\/
3 Thursday 02-02-2023 | 2-4pm Common Case Presentation
\ 4 Friday 03-03-2023 | 3-4PM BBS Scale small Group Discussion Participative Learning Neuro Dept @@
\7 5 Saturday 04-02-2023 | 2-3pm Sl Spec.ial tests Didactic Theory Dr.Snehalata q‘“
\- 6 Monday 06-03-2023 | 2-3pm MSK Evaluation Didactic Theory Dr.Parita / S T
r'I Monday 06-03-2023 | 3-4pm Cx Special test Small Group Discussion Practical Demonstration Dr Bindu Sarfare

Evzluation of Cardiovascular i . Classroom teachin Problem
Didactic ing/ Dr Varoon Jaiswal

8 Tues 7-03-2022 | 2-
uesday 0 2 3pm System based Learning

Neuro Evaluation

-
9 Tuesday 07-03-2023 | 3-4PM Practical Demonstration Dr. Tanpreet @_
P
s

Tone Assessment

10 Wednesday 08-03-2023 | 2-3pm Knee Special test Small Group Discussion Practical Demonstration Dr. Neetu Mahapatra
11 Wednesday 08-03-2023 | 3-4pm Neural tissue mobilisation Lecture Theory Dr.Archana
12 Thursday 09-03-2023 | 2-4pm Case Presentation [&
1
. Neuro Evaluation : :
13 Friday 10-03-2023 | 3-4PM Practical Demonstration Dr. Tanpreet
Reflex Assessment
v
14 Monday 13-03-2023 | 2-3pm MSK Evaluation Practical Practical Demonstration Or Parita P W ‘ob TL v
15 Monday 13-03-2023 | 3-4pm Cervical Special test practical Practical Demonstration Dr Bindu Sarfare P:V
. gvaluation of Respiratory . ’ . Classroom teaching/Problem . . v
- - . D
16 . Tuesday 14-03-2023 | 2-3pm System Didactic based Learning r Deepika Burman B
17 Tuesday 14-03-2023 | 3-4PM PNF Practical Demonstration Dr. Priya ﬁr\
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18 W -03- . § ‘
ednesday 15-03-2023 | 2-3pm Knee Special test Small Group Discussion Practical Demonstration Dr. Neetu Mahapatra . W
1 - . — .
9 Wednesday 15-03-2023 | 3-4pm | Neural tissue mobilisation Practical practical demonstration Dr Archana Bodhale 4‘(32/
20 Thursday 16-03-2023 | 2-4pm Case Presentation %/
21 Friday 17-03-2023 3-4 PM FIM Small Group Discussion Participative Learning Neuro Dept @'@ &\
22 Saturday 18-03-2023 | 2-3pm Sl Special tests Small Group Discussion Practical Demonstration Dr Snehalata )
o ‘Jlgw;
23 Monday 20-03-2023 | 2-3pm MSK Evaluation Small Group Discussion Practical Demonstration Dr Parita (J A - ‘ba
24 Monday 20-03-2023 | 3-4pm Cervical Special test Practical Practical Demonstration Dr Bindu Sarfare ’7V
- f - :
25 Tuesday 21-03-2023 | 2-3pm | Ev@lustion of Respiratory Didactic Classroom tedching/Problem Or Deepika Burman L
Systemn based Learning i
26 Tuesday 21-03-2023 | 3-4PM PNF Didactic Competancy Building Dr. Priya g\ﬂ
27 Wednesday 22-03-2023 | 2-3pm Maitland Didactic Theory Dr Neetu Mahapatra W
28 Wednesday 22-03-2023 | 3-4pm NTT Small Group Discussion Practical Demonstration Dr Archana Bodhale 5&]7
29 Thursday 23-03-2023 | 2-4pm Case Presentation %
30 Friday 24-03-2023 | 3-4 PM STREAM Small Group Discussion Participative Learning Neuro Dept %@ 05\_
31 Monday 27-03-2023 | 2-3pm Shoulder special test Practical Practical Demonstration Dr Parita ? - IM"W' 4
32 Monday 27-03-2023 | 3-4pm Cervical Special test Test Practical Demanstration Dr Bindu Sarfare Fi"’/
33 Tuesday 28-03-2023 | 3-4PM PNF Didactic Competancy Building Dr. Priya é
. hing/Probl
34 Tuesday 28-03-2023 | 2-3pm Electrocardiogram Didactic Classroom Feac m%/ roReem Dr Varoon Jaiswal W
based Learning
34 Friday 31-03-2023 | 3-4PM STREAM Small Group Discussion Participative Learning Neuro Dept M f}_
A
S e
Dr Neetuahapatra Dr.S Ghodey *
Dept.Incharge Principal
PROFESSOR DR.SNEHAL GHODEY
JALER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY SOLLEGH M.Ph.T.(Musculoskeletal) o
FALEGAON DAEHADE, Principal -

T PINE-410 507

MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

Scanned with CamScanner



